Development Corporation Limited" payable at Puducherry. 

c. An amount of Rs.9,00,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs only) shall be deposited for 
claim/compensate the damages if any at the time of event. The amount will be 
refundable, if there is no claim/damage. 

d. An amount o f Rs. 2,50,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs and Fifty Thousand only) Non 
- Refundable shall be paid extra for maintenance of the venue by the successful 
Bidder. 

e. Entire place should be handed over after completion of the programme with neat 
and clean. 

f. It is the responsibility of the tenderer to get Government permissions like sale of

[...]

Corporation Limited" payable at Puducherry. 

c. An amount of Rs.2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs only) shall be deposited _for 
claim/compensate the damages if any at the time of event. The amount will be 
refundable, if there is no claim/damage. 

d. An amount of Rs. 35,000/- (Rupees Thirty-Five Thousand only) 
Non - Refundable shall be paid extra for maintenance of the venue by the 
successful Bidder. 

e. Entire place should be handed over after completion of the programme with neat 
and clean. 

f. It is the responsibility of the tenderer to get Government permissions like sale of